cui.com
date 12/07/2024
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  SWI6-N │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
efficiency
level
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
SWI6-3.3-N 3.3 1.5 4.95 100 VI
SWI6-5-N 5.0 1.5 7.5 100 VI
SWI6-5.9-N 5.9 1.2 7.08 100 VI
SWI6-7.5-N 7.5 1.0 7.5 100 VI
SWI6-9-N 9.0 0.67 6.03 100 VI
SWI6-12-N 12.0 0.6 7.2 120 VI
SWI6-15-N 15.0 0.5 7.5 150 VI
Notes:	 1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, output terminated with 0.1 μF multilayer ceramic and 47 μF low ESR electrolytic capacitors.
FEATURES
• up to 6 W continuous power
• DoE Level VI efficiency